Residential For sale

1,700 Sqft - 4565 Benjamin Dr, Sterling Heights,
Michigan 48310

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Residential
For sale
31357852
$180,000

3

8

2

1,700 Sqft

1978

Features

<+ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Kitchen:

+ Fireplace:

Forced air

Central a/c, Attic fan

Eat-in kitchen

Gas fireplace, Famroom
fireplace

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Area:

Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

United States
Michigan
Macomb
Sterling Heights

Sterling Heights
(50012)

Easthampton Sub 2
48310

4565 Benjamin Dr
Ww84° 56' 9.9"

N42° 35' 11"



